
 

 

 

 

 
12.11.2008 

 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 3 TO 7 NOVEMBER, 2008 

 
 
 
 
 

Financial services provider: S.G. securities 
 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Number of 

purchased shares 1 
 

 
Weighted average 
price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

03/11/2008 

04/11/2008 

05/11/2008 

06/11/2008 

07/11/2008 

1,669

4,518

8,931

6,121

5,810

54.7046

54.7559

54.2790

53.1600

50.8279

91,301.98

247,387.16

484,765.75

325,392.36

295,310.10

 27,049 53.3904 1,444,157.34

 
 
 
_______ 
 
1 No derivative instruments have been used 


